

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R. W. D. Works Division

Siamarni

DIVISION

Sonbarse

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Ompr. Kumar

3963

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	424	Final	B'V		
1. Contn'g Road from Sangam pur to th mik vidyalay to shiv mandir.					
gt. No. - 10 / S.B.D. / 024-25					
gency. - Manoy Kumar.					
1-0-5.1 - 12.09.24.					
2-0-0.1 - 11.09.25					
	Abstract of Cost				
P.F. Marking Bench mark					
vide TMB/P-1 = 0.40 km					
@ Rs 4632.9.04 per Ha.					Rs 18532.0
2. clearing & grubbing Road Land.					
vide TMB/P-1 = 0.14 Ha.					
@ Rs 76868.18 per Ha					Rs 10762.0
3. Bx cv ⁿ of Road Way. Box cutting.					
vide TMB/P-2 = 36.50 m ³					
@ Rs 190.23 per m ³					Rs 6943.0
4. Contn'g embankment with road way					
vide TMB/P-1 = 22.05 m ³					
@ Rs 49.19 per m ³					Rs 1085.0
5. Bx cv ⁿ of road way in soil					
vide TMB/P-1 = 36.25 m ³					
@ Rs 100.32 per m ³					Rs 3687.0
					Rs 41009.0

Continuation

8
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF = 2410	0.9.0
6. Constr ⁿ of embankment with 10% lead.					
vide TMB/P-2				586.80 M ³	
	@ Rs 198.98 per M ³				Rs 116761.0
7. Constr ⁿ of sub-grade & formation shoulder					
vide TMB/P-2				117.0 M ³	
TMB/P-5				188.70 M ³	
				305.70 M ³	
	@ Rs 252.03 per M ³				Rs 77046.0
8. Constr ⁿ of G.C. B.G.R. I					
vide TMB/P-3				224.13 M ³	
	@ Rs 4097.02 per M ³				Rs 918265.0
9. P/L & Compacting W.B.M. Gr. III					
vide TMB/P-4				112.50 M ³	
	@ Rs 5378.51 per M ³				Rs 605082.0
10. P/L Primer coat with CSS-1					
vide TMB/P-5				1500.0 M ²	
	@ Rs 57.20 per M ²				Rs 85800.0
11. P/L Tack coat with CSS-1					
vide TMB/P-5				1500.0 M ²	
	@ Rs 19.56 per M ²				Rs 29340.0
12. P/L 20mm thick mix Seal Surfacing					
vide TMB/P-5				1500.0 M ²	
	@ Rs 336.47 per M ²				Rs 504705.0

Continuation Rs 2378008.0

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF	2237	8008.0
3. Cable Duct Rcc M 300mm dia					
vide TMB 1P- 4					
			per M		14697.0
PIR Rcc M 15 Stone					
vide TMB 1P- 6					
(1/1) km Stone- 1.0ND					
					3252.39 each
					3252.0
(11/11) 200M Stone- 2.0ND					
					1753.67 each
					1753.0
15. PIR retro reflector					
vide TMB 1P-6					
(1/1) 600mm circular- 1.0ND					
					5558.28 each
					5558.0
(11/11) 600x450mm rectangular- 1.0ND					
					5417.82 each
					5418.0
16. PIL thermoplastic over B.T. Surface					
vide TMB 1P-6 = 80.0 M ²					
					825.13 per M ²
					66010.0
17. PIR Rcc M 15 Boundary pillar					
vide TMB 1P-6 = 8.0 NO					
					650.79 each
					5206.0
18. PIL Rubber strip					
vide TMB 1P- 6					

Continuation

2479902.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIP	> 233	56646.0
25 25. P/L RCC NP 1000 mm dia Hum Pipe					
vide TMB / P-3 =	15.0 M				
@ 372	6.55 per m			> 2	55898.0
26 26. Paving in parapet wall					
vide TMB / P-3 =	41.28 m ²				
@ 139.16	per m ²			> 2	5745.0
27 27. Brick masonry in c.m.c. (B) in parapet					
vide TMB / P-4 =	23.12 m ³				
@ 890.30	per m ³			> 2	7777.0
28 28. Pave in coping					
vide TMB / P-4 =	21.76 m ²				
@ 604.89	per m ²			> 2	13162.0
29 29. Plastering with c.m.c. (1:4)					
vide TMB / P-4 =	21.76 m ²				
@ 571.34	per m ²			> 2	12432.0
				> 2	3471 660.0
Add 1x L.C.				> 2	3471 7.0
Add 10x G.S.T				> 2	624 899.0
Add 10x S.R.				> 2	20 189.0
				> 2	4159 465.0
Less 16.5% Below				> 2	6728.0
				> 2	34727 37.0

C.P.
 A.E.
 31/12/24
 Continuation
 30/12/24
 7.2
 A.E.
 30/12/24

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material Statement! -					
Earth! - 892.50 M ³	892.50	35.25	M ³ > 2		31461.0
S3 to 9.5 mm! - 130.60 M ³	130.60	62.0	62.1/M ³ > 2		81053.0
9.5 to 2.36 mm! - 53.84 M ³	53.84	14.58	M ³ > 2		27705.0
2.36 mm & on! - 80.76 M ³	80.76	175.80	M ³ > 2		14198.0
S3 to 22.4 mm! - 136.12 M ³	136.12	11.44	M ³ > 2		69617.0
screening! - 27.0 M ³	27.0	397	73/M ³ > 2		10723.0
5 mm & on! - 4.75 M ³	4.75	27.37	M ³ > 2		2505.0
Coarse sand! - 36.99 M ³	36.99	50	2.80/M ³ > 2		18599.0
40 mm! - 12.77 M ³	12.77	992.33	M ³ > 2		12672.0
50 mm! - 9.12 M ³	9.12	1207.16	M ³ > 2		11069.0

1) 10 mm! - 3.95 M ³	3.95	595.16	per M ³ > 2		351.0
					201893.0

(I) Emulsion (SS1) - 1.27507	1.27507	30/12/24			35.12.24
(II) Emulsion (RS1) - 0.41307	0.41307				A.E
(III) Bitumen - 2.162107	2.162107				

<u>Bitumen & Emulsion stores</u>					
(I) Bitumen 4610 from S.O.C.L. Baranvi					
Invoice No - BMS520180269 dated - 24/12/24					1.56007
(II) Bitumen 4610 from S.O.C.L. Baranvi					
Invoice No - BMS520180265 dated - 24/12/24					1.21607
					3.27607

Consumption of Bitumen (C)					2.035
Balance					0.65107

Continuation p. 7.0